© 2012 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .1 / 7
DCRS-5750F Dual Stack Optical
Ethernet Switch Datasheet
DCRS-5750-28F / DCRS-5750-28F-DC
DCRS-5750-52F-DC
 Product Overview
DCRS-5750F Series switches are 10G full optical Ethernet Layer 3 switches for carrier and
MAN networks. They support dual stack(IPv4/IPv6), comprehensive QoS, enhanced Vlan

 Warranty
Limited 2 years warranty
 Order Information
Product Description
DCRS-5750-28F 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 12* GE SFP and 12 Gigabit Combo（SFP/GT）ports and 2
slot, AC power supply
DCRS-5750-52F-DC 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 44* GE SFP and 4 Gigabit Combo（SFP/GT）ports and 2 slot,
AC+DC redundant power supply
DCRS-5750-28F-DC 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 12* GE SFP and 12 Gigabit Combo（SFP/GT）ports and 2
slot, AC+DC redundant power supply
MRS-2XFP DCRS-5750F series 2* 10G module(XFP interface) for DCRS-5750F series
MRS-2SFP+ DCRS-5750F series 2* 10G module(SFP+ interface) for DCRS-5750F series
 Connect us
For more detail information about DCN product, contact:
URL: http://www.dcnglobal.com